
MTTV Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2019/20

Jugend 3. Stärkeklasse Gruppe 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.
 

09.11.2019
 

13:30
 
13:30
 
15:00
 
15:00
 

 
 
 
 

Münsingen
Spielort: Rebacker III,Turnhallenweg 8, 3110 Münsingen
Lyss
Spielort: Rebacker III,Turnhallenweg 8, 3110 Münsingen
Heimberg
Spielort: Rebacker III,Turnhallenweg 8, 3110 Münsingen
Köniz III
Spielort: Rebacker III,Turnhallenweg 8, 3110 Münsingen

Heimberg
 
Thun II
 
Lyss
 
Münsingen
 

8:2
 

3:7
 

5:5
 

4:6
 

Sat.
 

11.01.2020
 

13:30
 
13:30
 
15:00
 
15:00
 

 
 
 
 

Lyss
Spielort: Turnhalle Lerbermatte,Kirchstrasse 72-76, 3084 Wabern
Köniz III
Spielort: Turnhalle Lerbermatte,Kirchstrasse 72-76, 3084 Wabern
Thun II
Spielort: Turnhalle Lerbermatte,Kirchstrasse 72-76, 3084 Wabern
Köniz III
Spielort: Turnhalle Lerbermatte,Kirchstrasse 72-76, 3084 Wabern

Münsingen
 
Thun II
 
Heimberg
 
Lyss
 

5:5
 

1:9
 

10:0
 

4:6
 

Sat.18.01.2020 15:30 v Heimberg Köniz III 2:8
Sat.28.03.2020     -    Thun II Münsingen  
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